| NATIONAL Assessment Centr | | | 111-01-0 | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--------------------|
| Date In. 31 03 2020 17:14 / | | MAN MAN | | 13 | |
| Res No. NBA TUCYODO 474814 | Job description | - Date | &Time Completed | Done | ρλ. |
| Veh No ER byL | SAS e-filing | | | | |
| 5.6 | E-mail (within Shrs. | | 0.40 | | |
| DOA: 0/18/2000 00:00. | i-Motor Claim F | | 198882-002 | orlogo | 020 |
| OD TP ' Repoung Only | I-Motor W/O (w | | | 0914 |] |
| | i-Photo Uploade | | | | - |
| TP Insurers | Assessment/Surve | | • | | n - n 190 (|
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| Ass't Report by Fr | SATURDAY WAS A STATE OF THE SAME | r/\Vksp | 1 | 0 |
| | 1490. | Tel: | | Fax: | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: 200 | MKIY | | Ion-INC () | | |
| | riod: (| Tel | | | - |
| Confirmed by : (| |) Cove | Type: (| | |
| | Note-Est. Status (WO) | | Time: | 100%1 | |
| 7.7 | | /NO() | 21-7570. 11:50- | 10070] | |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0 | |) | | | |
| General Remarks:- | LAND DE CARENTE | 4 | Shaker Latin | T- 1- | |
| () Walk-In Customer's info | rmation strictly Confid | ential & Strictly N | | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur | The second secon | • | | | |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice | e: YES () / NO | (); Towing | Co: (| |) |
| Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) | | Date | &Time Completed | Done Done | hv |
| A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | Courtesy Car () | 28020 7 7 7 5 5 5 7 1 5 | - 430147-240 | | |
| The state of the s | The state of the s | | | - | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | | | | |
| QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: | () | | | | |
| | () | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: | () | | 7810888 V 7430 T 0 | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ | () | | | All and a second | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: | () | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: | () | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: | () | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions | () | | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: | | ivoice Preparati | | Ant(s) | Ami(3) |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions MA2002552 | | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti | on Checklists | Ant (S) | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: | 1) 1) 2) 3) | 1) 61ce Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Damege Assessa TF: Towing Fee | on Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC | (\$80) (\$40/\$45 | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claumant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: | 1) 2) 3) 4) | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Damege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through | on Checklist ng (330); eni (8100); INC | (\$80) (\$0) (\$140) (\$120) | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: | 1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Demege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Fallow-Through | on Checklist ng (330); eni (8100); INC | (\$80) (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claumant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: | 1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Demege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Fallow-Through For claiming against II TR: Re-inspection NI: Idao DA + SMRI | ort Checklist ig (\$30); ent (\$100); INC iurvey iurvey (Resurvey) IC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 Survey | (\$80) (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: | 1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Damege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Fallow-Through For claiming against II TR: Re-inspection NI: Idac DA + SMRI NTUC Additional Ser | ort Checklist ig (\$30); ent (\$100); INC iurvey iurvey (Resurvey) IC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 Survey | (\$80) \$40.545 \$120 \$30 \$75 | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: | 1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Damege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FO: Spaining against II TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRI NTUC Additional Ser OD!* *NS: Courtesy Car/T | ort Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC survey (Resurvey) IC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 Survey locs:- | (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 | 'Arm (3) 'Ard Bill |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) | iveice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Damege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through For claiming against II TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRI NTUC Additional Ser OD' *N5: Courtesy Car / T *N6: Repair Co-ordin *N7: Fost Repair Insp | ort Checklist ng (\$30); ent (\$100); INC survey survey (Resurvey) IC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 Survey focs:- ot Allowance tion | \$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$05 \$75 \$160 | 40.4 |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 77 | ivoice Preparati AR: Accident Reporti DA: Damege Assessa TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through For claiming against II TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SMRI NTUC Additional Ser OD' *N5: Courtesy Car/T *N6: Repair Co-ordin | on Checklist on (\$30); ont (\$100); INC ourvey ourvey (Resurvey) IC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 Survey ot Allowance tion ess Coordination | (\$80) \$40.545 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 | 40.4 |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

31/03/2020 17:14

Date Of Accident

07/03/2020 00:00

Exact Location Of Accident

83 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

ER64L

Insured/Policyholder

LI104L

Name Of Registered Owner

YONG HEAN CHUNG

NRIC No

SXXXX160H

Email Address

HEAN.YONG@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-93692334

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-93692334

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

VELLFIRE-2.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

U

If No, Please state action to be taken

Name of Insurance Company

REPORTING ONLY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5098572336-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

YONG HEAN CHUNG

NRIC No Date Of Birth

SXXXX160H 02/05/1959 INDOOR

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

29/05/1997

Driving Experience

22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93692334

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-93692334

EMail Address

HEAN.YONG@GMAIL.COM

Address

350MANDALAY ROAD

#08-35

Postcode

308215

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhold

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.



| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE | OF THE ACCIDENT | |
|---|---|----|
| Lam Vintil 9 Lant Solding | of the accident received the worke Usually 30 Oct @ the time reported accident @ Dioc Not cleanly | |
| DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing par | ulars are true in every respect. | |
| Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Wame: NRIC/FIN No.: | 13 |

MAINLY CENTRING

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: 0100 100 | SOD/MM/YYY), TIME:()(HH:MM)- |
|---|--|
| LOCATION: 83 CLAM | ENCKAS |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE | 1 |
| · a) VEHICLE NUMBER: | (01) |
| b)INSURANCE COMPANY: | THE . |
| C)POLICY NUMBER: | MIV |
| | |
| e)MAKE & MODEL: | IVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) |
| | 10/11/10/2004 |
| GIVEHICLE CATEGORY (PRINCE) | //VAN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS) |
| DIPLIPOSE OF USING AT A POSIT | / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) |
| h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIE | DENT TIME: |
| IF NO PLEASE STATE THIRD BY | DUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) |
| 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | RTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) |
| AINAME: YONG HE | AN Attaco |
| DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: ST | MALE FEMALE) |
| | TO 1601 CONTACT: 9369 235 |
| c)ADDRESS: 35, May | value kel \$ 02-35 |
| * CONTINUE TO \$ 4 15 5 DO (FE) | |
| * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER AL | SO POLICY HOLDER |
| Cludeding 1 - 2 g)NAME: | |
| (Including driver) a)NAME: | (MALE / FEMALE) |
| CJADDRESS: | CONTACT: |
| -11.10 -11.2004 | |
| "d)DATE OF BIRTH: (124 OK) | TON |
| e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT | (DD/MM/YYYY) |
| | DOOR) |
| 1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF | THE MICHIGAN |
| IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE | THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO) |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE I | ARABING ASTAIRS |
| b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / C | THERE |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO | 7111675 |
| 7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO | |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POL | ICE STATION! |
| | CESTATION: |
| His of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: | Money |
| Inducting driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: | MODEL: |
| () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | CONTACT |
| 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | CONIACI: |
| No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: . | MODEL: |
| OPIVED'S NIVING | MODEL: |
| Induding deliver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | CONTRACT |
| | CONTACT: |
| | The second secon |

email = hean, youg@gmanl.com

| Accident MT/1088582 | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|---|-------------------|--|--|-----------|-----------------------|------------------|-----------|
| Postcy rea. | 1090572330-01 | Vertical No. | 0.004 | | DET Registration No. | | | | |
| Dertificate No. Policyholder Neme | YONG HEAN CHUNG | | | | Policyholder NRIC | 526751 | 60H | | |
| Product Code | PRIVATE CAR PASURANCE | Cover Type | drivo CUASSIC | | Loading | | | | |
| Corrusct No (Hobile) | NIL | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) | | | | |
| Emari Address | | Special Remark | W-1024 | | sCode | 80 * | | | |
| KEK | No Yes | TCA NGD Entitlement(%) | - No Yes | | eCode Reason Private Hire | Not ave | lieble | | |
| NCD Protection Accident Details | Yes | NUU Entrement (%) | 27 | | 777440 | 2945,910 | Table 1 | | |
| Report Date | 17/89/2020 15:54 | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Tes | | Accident Type | Collider | Into Proper | tv. | |
| Date of Acodent | 97/03/2020 | Time of Accident Milmin. | 00:00 | | Country of Accident | Singapi | ine | | |
| Reporting Centre | | Drange Force | | | TCM No. | | | | |
| Acodent Location | 83 CLEMENCHAU AVENUE | | | | | | | | |
| Own demage Excess | 600.00 | Additional Excess | | | Windscreen Excess | 100.00 | | | |
| Unnamed Driver Excess | | Outside Singapore OD Excess | | 600.00 | | | | | |
| Third Party Excess | 6,00 | Outside Singapore TP Excess | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| ♥ Benefits | | | | | | | | | |
| GST Registered GST Registered | Enformation | | GST Regis | tration Date | | | | | |
| GSF Registration No. Modification History | | | GST Statu | | Yes. | | | | |
| Policyholder Ma | ailing Address | | | | | | | | |
| Appress) | YS MANDALAY ROAD | Appress 2 | #08-35 | | Address 2 | | POSE 30321 | 5 | |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singaporé adcress | | Past Code | 30821 | 5 | | |
| Unit No. | | Related Policy Number | 5096572136-01 | | | | | | |
| Driver Name | | Griver Type | | | | | | | |
| Unnamed driver Name | | Driver NRIC | | | Driver DOB | | | | |
| Register Date of Driver Curtect No. (Mobile) | License | Onver Age Contact No (Office) | | | Driving Experience Contact No. (Home) | | | | |
| Address 4 | | Address 2 | | | Address 3 | | | | |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Fereign address | | Post Code | | | | |
| Unit No. Does he own a Singap | iate yes to | Briver Vehicle No. | | | Driver Insurer-Compar | 460 | | | |
| Registered car? | | *************************************** | | | | | | | |
| Modification restory | | | | | | | | | |
| Procedure training | | | | | | | | | |
| Claim 992 No | ari. | | | | | | | | |
| Claim Type * | | | | OD-MX | ▼ Insured IrONG HEA | N CHUNG | Insured NRIC | 52675160H | |
| Contact No (Mobile) | | | | 93692334 | Contact No. | | Contact No. | | |
| | | | | A Control of the Cont | (Harrier) | | (Office) | | |
| Email Address | | | | HEAN, YONG & GMAIL, COM | Vehicle ERS4L Number | | Number Number | PROPERTY | |
| Claim Description | | | | ER64L / PROPERTY ON 7 Mar | 2020 | | Preferred Warkshop | | |
| Preferred | Inquired Liability Partially at Fav. | | | | | | municing | | |
| Workshop Seduce No. Yes Finalisation | # Rapair Preferred Workshop, Name | GIA | ved 1 | | Claim | | o was | | |
| Date Registered | Option | | | 01/04/2020 09:37 | Close Date | | Received | 01/04/2020 00:00 | |
| Report Teleph By | | | | ROSLI WARIAD | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Print AK Witter | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Save Submit | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Attachment | | | | | | | | | |
| GF. | | | | | | | | | |
| Acadent No. | M1/1086582 | Clerm No. | | 002 | | | | | |
| Last Duc. Received | * Yas No | Upland Date | | 01/04/2020 09:47 Category * | Confidential | Urgency * | | Description * | |
| Choose File No f | Path. * | | Clear | Please Select | | Normal * | | DEMONSTRUCTURE. | |
| Choose File No. | | | Clear | Please Select | | Normal * | | | |
| Choose File: No | file chosen | | Clear | Please Select | * NO * | Normal * | | | |
| Choose File No | | | Clear | Please Select | | Normal Y | - | | |
| Choose File No | | | Clear | Mease Select | * NO * | Normal T | | | |
| Choose File No Message Read | ive gnasen | | Clear | Please Select | Y NO Y | Normal T | | Sent Messe | ge Ublast |
| Attachment L | ist | | | | | | | 60100000 | |
| Attachment | Uploaded By/Date | Category | 0 | Urgency | Descr | otion | | His Sent? | Action |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Agr 2020 09:47 | | 35 | Normal | | 1020-4-1 | | (co) | Edit |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:47 | I'RE SERVICE PROCES | | Normal | Photos 3 | 1025-4-1 | | | Edit |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIDE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN- 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09-47 | | | Normali | Photos 2 | 2020-4-1 | | | Kdit |
| | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN 6 (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 Apr 2020 09-47 | | | Normal | Photos 2 | 2020-4-1 | | | Edit |
| | NAC_BURLT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN S (BURLT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:47 | TRE SERVICE Photos | | Pearmal | Phistos 2 | 1050-4-1 | | | Edit |
| - California | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:46 | TRE SERVICE Photos | | Normal | Phobas 2 | 1020-4-1 | | | Edit |

C 285

| 1 |
|-------|
| 15000 |
| 9 |
| 3 |
| |
| 0.62 |









| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on UI Apr 2020 09:46 | |
|---------|---|--|
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_R00676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:46 | |
| 3 | NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 (9:46 | |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:46 | |
| ± 0 | HAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODB78(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 03 Apr 2020 50:46 | |

NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAHI) on 0.1 Apr 2020 09:37

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_900676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE-S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37

NAC_BURET_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURET MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37

NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT_CENTRE_SERVICE_ S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH, 90067(c NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09-17 NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_900676(NAT/ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 01 Apr 2020 09:37

Folder Date

Uploaded By/Date

| Photos | | |
|-----------------------|---|--|
| NRIC/ Driving License | Ÿ | |
| SAS | | |

Protos

Phipton

Phiotox

Photos

| | Normal |
|---|--------|
| × | Normal |
| | Normal |



| Prietos 2020-4-1 | | |
|------------------|--|--|
| Photos 2020-4-1 | | |
| | | |

| Photos 2020-4-1 | 8.0 |
|--------------------------|-----|
| Photos 2020-4-1 | Ed |
| Briging License 2020-4-1 | Ed |

| / Driving License 2920-4-1 | Edit |
|----------------------------|------|
| 5AS 2020-0-1 | Lon |
| Photois 2020-4-1 | Edi |
| Photos 2020-9-1 | £di |

| F100000 40000 TT-4 | 830 |
|--------------------|------|
| Photos 2020-4-1 | £dit |
| Photos 2020-4-1 | Edit |
| Priories 2025-4-1 | Esit |
| Photos 2020-4-1 | Edit |

| Normal | Photos 2020-4-1 | Edit |
|--------|-------------------|------|
| Normal | Photos 2020-4-1 | Edit |
| Normal | Priotos 2020-4-1: | Edit |
| Normal | Protos 2070-4-1 | Edit |

| 200 | Name | O Saurce | Action |
|-----|------|----------|--------|
| | | | |
| | | | |

Display in New Window Scan and upleading

GeneralClaim eBaoTech · Change Password Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Date of Accident 07/03/2020 09:50 Policy No. Certificate Number Vehicle No.(For Motor) ER64L Search Policyholder Name YONG HEAN CHUNG Vehicle No. Insured Object Certificate Number Policyholder NRIC Commence Date Product Cover Type Expiry Date Select Policy No. drivo CLASSIC 5098572336-01 ER64L 09/03/2019 08/03/2020 S2675160H ER64L GPC Continue